
106F CCII 
 

Group A: Doris Chang 
 學號 姓名 
1.  404032617 謝昀芷 Amy 
2.  404110017 黃蘊琪 Eunice 
3.  405110052 徐佳雨 Winnie 
4.  405110088 季鑠佳 Josie 
5.  405110260 劉宜春 Vanessa 
6.  405110272 陶衍勳 Clay 
7.  405110301 吳惠琳 Lily 
8.  405110404 王瑞章 Mackenzie 
9.  405110466 鮑臆文 Leo 
10.  405110545 郭筠慧 Angela 
11.  405110624 張博鈞 Beckett 
12.  405110650 楊雅甯 Irene 
13.  405110698 曾奕凱 James 
14.  405110703 張維倪 Winnie 
15.    
 
Group B: Paul Bellew 
 學號 姓名 
1.  405110193 于葳葳 Hannah 
2.  405110234 林筠芳 Vivian 
3.  405110284 鄭志偉 Nelson 
4.  405110337 林靖軒 Cathy 
5.  405110351 李佳瑜 Cara 
6.  405110442 漢芳均 Phoebe 
7.  405110478 柯瀚凱 Callen 
8.  405110519 林姿穎 Madeline 
9.  405110583 黃瓘雅 Simone 
10.  405110600 李信誠 Allen 
11.  405110636 曾沁騰 Jason 
12.  405110715 林宏穎 Neil 
13.  405110741 黃智豪 Howard 
14.  405110765 金 彤 Karen 
15.    
 
 

Group C: Donna Tong 
 學號 姓名 
1.  403031408 吳庭儀 Jamie 
2.  404110471 劉冠霆 Tim 
3.  404110811 姚西子 Bonnie 
4.  405110155 王楚樵 Tyler 
5.  405110208 張瑀淳 Laura 
6.  405110246 李晨嵐 Ruby 
7.  405110349 劉德懿 Vicky 
8.  405110363 陳俊維 William 
9.  405110399 許銘純 Milly 
10.  405110430 趙柏雅 Jodie 
11.  405110521 黃淳以 Nicole 
12.  405110569 黃奕凌 Angellina 
13.  405110662 陳怡潔 Jessie 
14.  405110674 許宇萱 Irene 
15.    
 
Group D: Gretchen Lee 
 學號 姓名 
1.  404110421 陳柔淇 Sharon 
2.  404110770 陳家絃 Cristina 
3.  404110809 陳以庭 Elle 
4.  405110026 謝建慧 Jian Hui 
5.  405110090 馮興霖 Jackson 
6.  405110179 陳詠芯 Cindy 
7.  405110313 李欣潔 Rita 
8.  405110325 林芸柔 Natasha 
9.  405110428 謝詩涵 Michelle 
10.  405110454 莊惠評 Coco 
11.  405110480 簡妤欣 Cindy 
12.  405110507 李孟恩 Mandy 
13.  405110612 劉品萱 Phyllis 
14.  405110739 楊孟羲 Maicy 
15.    
 



 
Group E: Bichu Chen 
 學號 姓名 
1.  403110474 李昂軒 Sean 
2.  404110134 鄭菩言 Grace 
3.  405110210 朱騏君 Emily 
4.  405110258 劉姿廷 Lucy 
5.  405110296 李育庭 Benjamin 
6.  405110375 林婉婷 Jenny 
7.  405110387 管于婕 Valerie 
8.  405110492 周靖軒 Joanne 
9.  405110533 童紫宣 Nina 
10.  405110571 王湘緹 Milla 
11.  405110648 劉子瑜 Erin 
12.  405110686 羅方妤 Andrea 
13.  405110753 徐睿洋 Steven 
14.    
15.    
16.    
 
 
 



106 Public Speaking 
 Group A: John Basourakos Group B: Tina Kuo Group C: Katy Lee 
 學號 姓名 學號 姓名 學號 姓名 
1.  405110155 王楚樵 Tyler 405110026 謝建慧 Jian Hui 405110090 馮興霖 Jackson 
2.  405110258 劉姿廷 Lucy 405110052 徐佳雨 Winnie 405110246 李晨嵐 Ruby 
3.  405110260 劉宜春 Vanessa 405110088 季鑠佳 Josie 405110272 陶衍勳 Clay 
4.  405110301 吳惠琳 Lily 405110131 梁煜文 Jack 405110296 李育庭 Benjamin 
5.  405110337 林靖軒 Cathy 405110179 陳詠芯 Cindy 405110351 李佳瑜 Cara 
6.  405110349 劉德懿 Vicky 405110193 于葳葳 Hannah 405110363 陳俊維 William 
7.  405110404 王瑞章 Mackenzie 405110208 張瑀淳 Laura 405110387 管于婕 Valerie 
8.  405110428 謝詩涵 Michelle 405110210 朱騏君 Emily 405110430 趙柏雅 Jodie 
9.  405110519 林姿穎 Madeline 405110234 林筠芳 Vivian 405110466 鮑臆文 Leo 
10.  405110533 童紫宣 Nina 405110284 鄭志偉 Nelson 405110478 柯瀚凱 Callen 
11.  405110583 黃瓘雅 Simone 405110313 李欣潔 Rita 405110480 簡妤欣 Cindy 
12.  405110600 李信誠 Allen 405110325 林芸柔 Natasha 405110492 周靖軒 Joanne 
13.  405110636 曾沁騰 Jason 405110375 林婉婷 Jenny 405110507 李孟恩 Mandy 
14.  405110686 羅方妤 Andrea 405110399 許銘純 Milly 405110545 郭筠慧 Angela 
15.  405110715 林宏穎 Neil 405110442 漢芳均 Phoebe 405110571 王湘緹 Milla 
16.  405110753 徐睿洋 Steven 405110454 莊惠評 Coco 405110612 劉品萱 Phyllis 
17.  405110765 金 彤 Karen 405110521 黃淳以 Nicole 405110624 張博鈞 Beckett 
18.  405050575 吳國怡(轉) 405110569 黃奕凌 Angellina 405110674 許宇萱 Irene 
19.  405021445 張馨庭(轉) 405110648 劉子瑜 Erin 405110703 張維倪 Winnie 
20.  405210436 施名芸(轉) 405110650 楊雅甯 Irene 405110739 楊孟羲 Maicy 
21.    405110662 陳怡潔 Jessie 405110741 黃智豪 Howard 
22.    405110698 曾奕凱 James   
23.        
24.        
25.        
26.        
27.        
28.        
 
 
 



106F CCII

		Group A: Doris Chang



		

		學號

		姓名



		1. 

		404032617

		謝昀芷Amy



		2. 

		404110017

		黃蘊琪Eunice



		3. 

		405110052

		徐佳雨Winnie



		4. 

		405110088

		季鑠佳Josie



		5. 

		405110260

		劉宜春Vanessa



		6. 

		405110272

		陶衍勳Clay



		7. 

		405110301

		吳惠琳Lily



		8. 

		405110404

		王瑞章Mackenzie



		9. 

		405110466

		鮑臆文Leo



		10. 

		405110545

		郭筠慧Angela



		11. 

		405110624

		張博鈞Beckett



		12. 

		405110650

		楊雅甯Irene



		13. 

		405110698

		曾奕凱James



		14. 

		405110703

		張維倪Winnie



		15. 

		

		





		Group B: Paul Bellew



		

		學號

		姓名



		1. 

		405110193

		于葳葳Hannah



		2. 

		405110234

		林筠芳Vivian



		3. 

		405110284

		鄭志偉Nelson



		4. 

		405110337

		林靖軒Cathy



		5. 

		405110351

		李佳瑜Cara



		6. 

		405110442

		漢芳均Phoebe



		7. 

		405110478

		柯瀚凱Callen



		8. 

		405110519

		林姿穎Madeline



		9. 

		405110583

		黃瓘雅Simone



		10. 

		405110600

		李信誠Allen



		11. 

		405110636

		曾沁騰Jason



		12. 

		405110715

		林宏穎Neil



		13. 

		405110741

		黃智豪Howard



		14. 

		405110765

		金　彤Karen



		15. 

		

		





		Group C: Donna Tong



		

		學號

		姓名



		1. 

		403031408

		吳庭儀Jamie



		2. 

		404110471

		劉冠霆Tim



		3. 

		404110811

		姚西子Bonnie



		4. 

		405110155

		王楚樵Tyler



		5. 

		405110208

		張瑀淳Laura



		6. 

		405110246

		李晨嵐Ruby



		7. 

		405110349

		劉德懿Vicky



		8. 

		405110363

		陳俊維William



		9. 

		405110399

		許銘純Milly



		10. 

		405110430

		趙柏雅Jodie



		11. 

		405110521

		黃淳以Nicole



		12. 

		405110569

		黃奕凌Angellina



		13. 

		405110662

		陳怡潔Jessie



		14. 

		405110674

		許宇萱Irene



		15. 

		

		





		Group D: Gretchen Lee



		

		學號

		姓名



		1. 

		404110421

		陳柔淇Sharon



		2. 

		404110770

		陳家絃Cristina



		3. 

		404110809

		陳以庭Elle



		4. 

		405110026

		謝建慧Jian Hui



		5. 

		405110090

		馮興霖Jackson



		6. 

		405110179

		陳詠芯Cindy



		7. 

		405110313

		李欣潔Rita



		8. 

		405110325

		林芸柔Natasha



		9. 

		405110428

		謝詩涵Michelle



		10. 

		405110454

		莊惠評Coco



		11. 

		405110480

		簡妤欣Cindy



		12. 

		405110507

		李孟恩Mandy



		13. 

		405110612

		劉品萱Phyllis



		14. 

		405110739

		楊孟羲Maicy



		15. 

		

		





		Group E: Bichu Chen



		

		學號

		姓名



		1. 

		403110474

		李昂軒Sean



		2. 

		404110134

		鄭菩言Grace



		3. 

		405110210

		朱騏君Emily



		4. 

		405110258

		劉姿廷Lucy



		5. 

		405110296

		李育庭Benjamin



		6. 

		405110375

		林婉婷Jenny



		7. 

		405110387

		管于婕Valerie



		8. 

		405110492

		周靖軒Joanne



		9. 

		405110533

		童紫宣Nina



		10. 

		405110571

		王湘緹Milla



		11. 

		405110648

		劉子瑜Erin



		12. 

		405110686

		羅方妤Andrea



		13. 

		405110753

		徐睿洋Steven



		14. 

		

		



		15. 

		

		



		16. 

		

		





